29
1
2"
 (7
49mm)
158" (41mm)
19 5
8 " (500mm)
23
" (
58
4m
m
)
42
" (
1
06
7m
m
)
19
" (
48
3m
m
)
1234" (323mm) 1138" (290mm)
 Model: ASTRA PRO 30"
Turin Wall-Mounted Range Hood
Maximum Airflow: 860 CFM
SKU: TU029S-W30
Turin Canada may update or modify the product dimensions shown at any time without prior notice.
Please visit our website for the most current dimensions at www.myturin.com
© 2025 Turin Canada. All rights reserved.
Turin Canada | www.myturin.com